RAYCHEMTraceTek-DS-H58677-TT1100OHPTHIN-EN-2305 nVent.com/RAYCHEM | 1
TT1100-OHP-THIN
nVent RAYCHEM TraceTek TT1100-OHP-THIN sensor cable
detects water leaks at any point along the cable length. When
used in conjunction with nVent RAYCHEM TraceTek monitoring
instruments, the cable senses the presence of a water leak,
triggers an alarm and pinpoints the location of the leak to within
±1 meter accuracy.

nVent RAYCHEM TraceTek instruments and software.
ORDERING INFORMATION
TT1100-OHP modular sensing cable with factory-installed connectors
Catalog number Part number Description
TT1100–OHP–THIN–1M–PC P000001257 3 ft (1 m) sensing cable
TT1100–OHP–THIN–3M–PC P000001256 10 ft (3 m) sensing cable
TT1100–OHP–THIN–7.5M–PC P000001255 25 ft (7 m) sensing cable
TT1100–OHP–THIN–15M–PC P000001254 50 ft (15 m) sensing cable
TT1100–OHP–THIN–30M–PC P000001253 100 ft (30 m) sensing cable
TT1100–OHP–THIN–50M–PC P000001252 165 ft (50 m) sensing cable
TT1100–OHP–THIN–100M–PC P000001251 328 ft (100 m) sensing cable
TT1100–OHP–THIN–XX–PC P000001258 User definable custom length between 1
and 500 ft
TT1100-OHP bulk sensing cable (connector kits required)
Catalog number Part number Description
TT1100–OHP–THIN–SC P000001250 Bulk sensing cable on reel
Minimum length: 350 ft (75 m)
Maximum length: 1000 ft (300 m)
Connector kits (not shown)
Catalog number Part number Description
TT–1100–OHP-CK-PC-M/F P000001186 Components for ten mated pairs of
connectors
PRODUCT CHARACTERISTICS
Cable core diameter 5.5 mm (0.22 in) nominal
Cable diameter with braid 6.8 mm (0.27 in) nominal